N E A R B Y  A N D  R E L I A B L E
SOLFLEX
H1Z2Z2-K
Eca
MIGUÉLEZ S.L. v2024-01-1. Data contained in this document is merely informative and subject to any type of modification by MIGUÉLEZ S.L. without prior notice. They do not result in an offer or contractual commitment.
90ºC
120ºC
(20000 h)

order quantities (MOQ).
PACK AGING COLOURS
Coil 100 m (00) (s=4, 6 & 10 mm2)
Drum (03)
Code*
Nominal
cross-sectional
area
Quantity
coil/reel
Quantity
pallet
MIGUÉLEZ
packaging code
mm2 m m
82110100040XX00 1 x 4 100 7.200 00
82110100040XX07 1 x 4 500 9000 07
82110100040XX09 1 x 4 1.000 12.000 09
82110100040XX0P 1 x 4 2.500 10.000 0P
82110100060XX00 1 x 6 100 7.200 00
82110100060XX07 1 x 6 500 9.000 07
82110100060XX09 1 x 6 1.000 12.000 09
* Replace "XX" with the appropriate color code (black - "92" or red - "94").
The packaging label (coil, reel or drum) will have the CE marking indicating
the CPR Regulation (EU) No. 305/2011 (articles 8 and 9).
Reel 500 m (07)